
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
516 
696 
572 
710 
771 
72 

532 
440 
90 

716 
99 

543 
422 
431 
131 
714 
601 
410 
155 
36 

838 
470 
437 
252 
323 
468 
170 
717 
634 
17 

839 
481 
275 
722 
218 
228 
202 
130 
254 
715 

Name 
Simon Längenfelder 
Mike Gwerder 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Maksim Kraev 
Kristof Jakob 
Liam Everts 
Constantin Piller 
Marnique Appelt 
Justin Trache 
Leon Rehberg 
Petr Rathouský 
Nick Domann 
Camden McLellan 
Tomáš Pikart 
Cato Nickel 
Daniel Volovich 
Mairis Pumpurs 
Max Thunecke 
Tom Schröder 
Nico Greutmann 
William Voxen Kleem
Peter König 
Martin Venhoda 
Paul Bloy 
Cevin Kröner 
Lukas Fiedler 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Schudel Remo 
Florian Dieminger 
Victor Voxen Kleeman
Roel Van Ham 
Eric Rakow 
Tim Ksienzyk 
Falk Greiner 
Toni Ksienzyk 
Adam Máj 
Radim Kraus 
Alexandre Marques 
Romeo Karu 

FNM 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMU 
MFR 
MAMS 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
BMX 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMS 
AMF 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
FMS 
EMF 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Regnitzlosau 
SUI/ Neerach 
DEN/ Vejle 
RUS/ Grünheide 
HUN/ Veresegyhaz 
BEL/ lummen 
GER/ Eichendorf 
GER/ Woltersdorf 
GER/ Chemnitz 
GER/ Bismark/ Altmark 
CZE/ Praha 9 
GER/ Meseberg 
NZL/ Dinslaken 
CZE/ Tebí 
GER/ Consrade 
BLR/ Grünheide 
LAT/ Riga 
GER/ Kalbe/Milde 
GER/ Römstedt 
GER/ Merishausen 
DEN/ Tikøb 
GER/ Eberswalde 
CZE/ Prag 
GER/ Biberach 
GER/ Rammingen 
GER/ Meerane 
GER/ Jahnshof 
CZE/ Trutnov 
SUI/ Beggingen 
AUT/ Seitenstetten 
DEN/ Tikøb 
NED/ Sulingen 
GER/ Neubrandenburg 
GER/ Bentwisch 
GER/ Genthin OT Hütterm
GER/ Bad Doberan - Land
CZE/ Zvole 
CZE/ Horní Podluží 
POR/ Zürich 
EST/ Saue vald 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  
WZ-Racing 
KINI KTM Junior Pro Team 
WZ-Racing 
GARIN MX TEAM 
HTS KTM Team 
Team KTM Liamski 
MSC Freisinger Bär 
Team MTA-Motorsport 
STC-Racing IXS 
KTM Bauerschmidt 

Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
JD Gunnex KTM Racing Team 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
GARIN MX TEAM 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 
Michelin Reifenwerke MH Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team / ADAC
Team Motokrosovaskola.cz 
KTM Bauerschmidt 

TKS Racing 
BvZ Racing Team 

Becker Racing 
MSC Seitenstetten - Team Zylinde
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 
KTM Bauerschmidt 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
Kosak Racing Team 

MX-HANDEL Racing 
Mefo Sport Racing Team by KTM 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 
9 

Total Tm 
24:31.459 
24:40.191 
24:48.911 
25:10.442 
25:12.069 
25:13.361 
25:22.297 
25:27.781 
25:40.041 
25:41.315 
25:44.520 
25:49.230 
25:55.454 
25:57.598 
25:58.290 
26:00.892 
26:01.938 
26:06.807 
26:10.587 
26:14.311 
26:16.619 
26:19.293 
24:36.569 
24:39.072 
24:44.120 
24:46.648 
24:47.533 
24:50.384 
24:55.941 
24:58.928 
24:59.535 
25:10.336 
25:20.967 
25:26.758 
25:35.695 
26:33.468 
24:53.343 
20:33.342 
18:04.560 

Diff 

8.732 
17.452 
38.983 
40.610 
41.902 
50.838 
56.322 

1:08.582 
1:09.856 
1:13.061 
1:17.771 
1:23.995 
1:26.139 
1:26.831 
1:29.433 
1:30.479 
1:35.348 
1:39.128 
1:42.852 
1:45.160 
1:47.834 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:47.109 
1:48.871 
1:48.504 
1:50.375 
1:50.916 
1:51.176 
1:51.171 
1:52.063 
1:52.889 
1:53.025 
1:51.881 
1:53.263 
1:51.601 
1:53.544 
1:53.516 
1:52.912 
1:53.828 
1:52.929 
1:54.820 
1:51.726 
1:54.266 
1:51.992 
1:54.407 
1:55.998 
1:56.387 
1:57.128 
1:56.812 
1:53.388 
1:56.163 
1:56.600 
1:52.628 
1:56.757 
1:57.687 
2:00.014 
1:58.287 
1:58.641 
1:58.912 
1:53.248 
1:52.845 

In Lap 
2 
5 
2 
4 
1 
7 
4 
6 
2 
5 
5 
2 
8 
5 
6 
1 
2 
6 
6 
5 
7 
4 
6 
4 
2 
4 
6 
2 
3 
5 
5 
2 
1 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
4 
0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: rainy 3 degrees, wet track 
#516 holeshot 
Started: 40            Classified: 40            Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
8.732 

Ø km/h 
52,479 

Best Lap Tm 
1:47.109 

km/h 
55,458 

Best Lap by 
516 - Simon Längenfelder 

Printed: 14.04.2019 10:59:49 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX 38/18

Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 125 

1. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:31:42 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

14.04.2019 10:30 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                         Clerk of the course Christoph Kunze:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


